eliminating racism empowering women

madison

Thursday, June 20, 2024

tincti

About the Event: YWCA Madison presents the Women of Distinction Leadership Awards to women who represent outstanding achievement in their field of endeavor and whose achievements are supportive of the YWCA mission. Awards are presented to women who represent a diversity of race, age, occupation, and endeavor. This award is intended to recognize anyone who identifies as a woman.

		Presenting Sponsor \$10,000	Leadership Sponsor \$5,000	Friend Sponsor \$3,000
Inclusion of your logo in event programs		х	х	x
Verbal recognition during the event		x	х	x
Inclusion in YWCA Madison social media outlets		x	x	
Inclusion of logo on YWCA Madison's WOD webpage		e x	x	x
Event Tickets		20	10	4
Yes, I/We want to support YWCA Madison's Women of Distinction by being an event sponsor at the following level: (check one) Presenting Leadership Friend		Company Address		
	Payment is enclosed Please invoice us We aren't able to sponsor but would like	Phone To ensure that yo	Email Phone To ensure that your organization is recognized in materials, please submit this form no later than 6/7/2024.	
		To ensure that yo	our organiza	ation is reco

YWCA Madison | 101 East Mifflin Street, Suite 100 Madison, Wisconsin 53703 www.ywcamadison.org | 608.257.1436

YWCA Madison is a non-profit organization. Your sponsorship of the Women of Distinction Leadership Awards is tax-deductible. Please consult with your tax advisor.